BaySix Kickoff Classic

Race Results

Saturday, August 17, 2013

WakeMed Soccer Complex, Cary, NC

Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

Division: 11-12 Girls
Place Bib# Name
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245 MARY GRACE DOGGETT

246 SOPHIE EBIHARA

733 REBEKAH GREENGRASS

346 CEIRRA DELAROVA

242 RACHEL BARTOLOMEO

616 NEVADA MARENO
611 TAYLOR HEMMING
537 KIRA MICHAELS
607 SARAH BIGELOW
799 OLIVIA BANE

295 SARAH HOFFERT

744 MCKENZIE RINGHOFER

621 SYDNEY WINCHEL
67 RACHEL JONES
472 JULIA ENGLAND
606 MORGAN BARNES
475 NATSUMI KOYAMA
615 JORDAN MARENO
60 ELORA GALLUZZO
247 KITTY GIBBONS
292 LYDIA AVERETTE
804 HOLLY LIVINGSTON
908 ASHLEY BLAWAS
181 KERIAN CELESTE
182 HOLLIS HATFIELD
75 JORDAN SINK
741 LINDSAY PASTERIS
61 NATALIA GHAN
351 MARGERET TOBEY
72 ELISE RODRIGUES
187 CAROLINE PARRISH
135 ELINA SPRADLIN
484 KATIE SURRATT
910 ALLISON MALLORY
831 KATEY GREER
65 MEGAN HOPKINS
57 AMBER BLANTON
185 MARKIE NICKENS
55 HANNAH BAREFOOT
68 RACHEL LAYKO
661 AYAN ALI
805 CATIE MASON

Time
10:37
10:42
10:50
11:04
11:09
11:36
11:41
11:58
11:59
11:59
12:04
12:08
12:09
12:21
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:34
12:39
12:41
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:03
13:03
13:05
13:08
13:09
13:13
13:14

5:42 F
5:45
5:49
5:57
5:59
6:14
6:17
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:06
7:07
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Pace Gender

Division
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls

Team Name
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Panther Creek HS
Enloe HS

Cardinal Gibbons HS
Leesville Road HS
Leesville Road HS
Heritage HS
Leesville Road HS
Sanderson HS

Cary HS

Panther Creek HS
Leesville Road HS
Apex HS

Green Hope HS
Leesville Road HS
Green Hope HS
Leesville Road HS
Apex HS

Cardinal Gibbons HS
Cary HS

Sanderson HS
Wakefield HS
Broughton HS
Broughton HS

Apex HS

Panther Creek HS
Apex HS

Enloe HS

Apex HS

Broughton HS
Athens Drive HS
Green Hope HS
Wakefield HS
Southeast Raleigh HS
Apex HS

Apex HS

Broughton HS

Apex HS

Apex HS

Middle Creek HS
Sanderson HS



Place Bib# Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

614 LAURA LISOWE
137 MORGAN WADE
618 KELLY O'BOYLE
76 SARAH WOTUS
62 RACHEL GROTHEER
183 ABBY HERTZ
485 JESSICA WU
738 EMMA MARAND
350 ELISSA TERAN
71 KATIE MAZANEC
609 EMILY ECHOLS
136 TRISTAN THOMAS
865 SAM GIBBONS
478 LAUREN LEVINE
742 EMILY PELLEGRINI
134 ALANA ROBINSON
806 LYDIA MCINNES
619 CHASE PERREN
617 DANA MILLS
244 CAITLIN DEZWAAN
58 JESSICA BOLAND
470 ALEX DAVIS-ISAAC
300 ANNA RAWLS
620 ALEX STEPHENS
735 ELLIE KING
800 KATRINA BARTH

73 ANA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ

188 TATIANA RAMIN

471 ELLEN EMMERSON
832 JASMINE VINSON

291 HELEN AHEARNE-RAY
912 RANSOM STACEY
480 MACKENZIE MICHAEL

298 NATASSIA MUNCY-CHAMPITT

249 KATELYN PEEPLES
732 HANNAH GODFREY
870 ALEXA WILLIAMS
474 JURASIA HORVAT
536 CAMERON GOOD
730 DANIELLE CLARDY
731 ALEXA GAFFANEY
473 KELLY HAGAN
486 SYDNEY YOUD
348 SOPHIA KONANC
477 EMILY LESTER
186 DELANEY O'CONNELL
130 MADELINE BROMLEY
482 MEGAN SEFLER
555 MORGAN WIGGS

70 MAUREEN MARQUIE

Time
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:30
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:45
13:45
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:53
13:56
13:57
14:00
14:02
14:06
14:08
14:11
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:27
14:29
14:29
14:31
14:34
14:39
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:45
14:46

Pace Gender

7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:56
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Division
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls

Team Name
Leesville Road HS
Athens Drive HS
Leesville Road HS
Apex HS

Apex HS
Broughton HS
Green Hope HS
Panther Creek HS
Enloe HS

Apex HS

Leesville Road HS
Athens Drive HS
Wake Forest HS
Green Hope HS
Panther Creek HS
Athens Drive HS
Sanderson HS
Leesville Road HS
Leesville Road HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Apex HS

Green Hope HS
Cary HS

Leesville Road HS
Panther Creek HS
Sanderson HS
Apex HS
Broughton HS
Green Hope HS
Southeast Raleigh HS
Cary HS
Wakefield HS
Green Hope HS
Cary HS

Cardinal Gibbons HS
Panther Creek HS
Wake Forest HS
Green Hope HS
Heritage HS
Panther Creek HS
Panther Creek HS
Green Hope HS
Green Hope HS
Enloe HS

Green Hope HS
Broughton HS
Athens Drive HS
Green Hope HS
Knightdale HS
Apex HS



Place Bib# Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

909 EMMA EVANS
349 ELISE SEANGER-HEYL
248 NICOLE KNAPE
66 MAYA HORTON
801 VALEN GOYENECHE
303 ABBY ZEUGNER
869 LEAH WEBER
743 MADDIE PILLAR
56 SADIE BINGHAM
868 ELIZABETH PROSSER
243 KATE BOYLE
612 CHRISTIN KENNEDY
74 CALLIE SCULL
59 HANNAH FERGUSON
64 ASHLEY HOLMES
250 BROOKE SEALEY
610 MADELYN HAYES
481 SABRINA MORSE
476 KIMMIE KRZEPEK
131 MACKENZIE CLARKEN
393 ZENIDA AYALA
551 BIANCA BETANCOURT
133 ANNA MARTIN
301 LAURA ROBERSON
613 EMILY LABANCA
736 MORGAN KING
807 BRITTANY MORTON
622 ALYSSA WOOD
608 SUSANNAH BLOOM
132 RACHEL GLOER
129 TARA BOLDRIN
127 REBECCA AYERS
745 JOANNA WILLIAMS
802 ANGELA JASSMANN
126 LAURA ALBANO
399 AAMON SMITH
128 ALEXA BELTRANI
737 LAUREN KUDLIK

Time
14:48
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:56
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:07
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:18
15:20
15:29
15:40
15:44
15:46
15:51
16:00
16:04
16:08
16:13
16:28
16:29
16:36
16:37
16:37
17:01
17:10
17:43
17:44
18:05
18:46

Pace Gender

7:57
7:58
7:58
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:14
8:15
8:19
8:25
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:43
8:51
8:52
8:55
8:56
8:56
9:09
9:14
9:32
9:32
9:43
10:05

Division
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls

Team Name
Wakefield HS
Enloe HS

Cardinal Gibbons HS
Apex HS
Sanderson HS
Cary HS

Wake Forest HS
Panther Creek HS
Apex HS

Wake Forest HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Leesville Road HS
Apex HS

Apex HS

Apex HS

Cardinal Gibbons HS
Leesville Road HS
Green Hope HS
Green Hope HS
Athens Drive HS
Garner Magnet HS
Knightdale HS
Athens Drive HS
Cary HS

Leesville Road HS
Panther Creek HS
Sanderson HS
Leesville Road HS
Leesville Road HS
Athens Drive HS
Athens Drive HS
Athens Drive HS
Panther Creek HS
Sanderson HS
Athens Drive HS
Garner Magnet HS
Athens Drive HS
Panther Creek HS



